1978

Canpara Aug / Sep 1978
Winchester, ON

July 28, 1978

Chief Judge Buzz Bennett

Accuracy Men
1. Gunter Stefan

2. Pierre Forand
3. Andre Buteau

Accuracy Women
1. Kathy Cox

2. Louise Cadoret
3. Kathy Kangas

Stvle Men
1. Pierre Forand

2. Gunter Stefan
3. John Benham

Style Women
1. Kathy Cox

2. Brenda Blue
3. Kathy Kangas

Overall Men

1. Gunter Stefan
2. Pierre Forand
3. John Benham

Overall Women
1. Kathy Cox

2. Kathy Kangas
3. Louise Cadoret



4-Way Relative Work
Senior

1. Sundance

2. Stardust

3. Terrapin

Junior

1. Mamanti

2. All The President's Men
3. Beyond Our Means

8-Way Relative Work
1. Rocky Mountain High

2. Trans Canada Funnel
3. Buzz Job
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Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest

Master Score Sheet

Accuracy

Competitor/Team

Gunter Stefan
Pierre Forand
Andre Buteau
John Benham
Yvon Crevier
Dave Harlow
Craig Winning
Richard Coyne
Brock Gorrell
Harro Trempenau
George Thibault
Brian Sketchley
Martin Kuster
Tom McCarthy
Hal Skaarup
John Glover
William Walley

N. Van Chesteing
Steve West
Jason Nault
Jean Simard

Joe Letts

William Smith
Peter Johnson
James Ogden
Mark Limond
Sun, Ching-jul
Chang, Ho-sheng
Chia, Cheng-hsiang
Chang, Pao-chi
Fang, Pin-pao

Rd1

0.00
0.00
0.02
0.00
0.06
0.00
0.00
0.04
0.03
0.52
1.45
0.16
0.09
0.57
1.01
0.00
2.09
0.00
0.09
0.09
2.53
0.29
0.01
6.66
0.60
0.01
0.09
0.05
0.09
0.25
0.09

Rd2

0.00
0.00
0.08
0.04
0.34
0.06
0.51
0.52
0.04
0.03
0.24
0.01
1.09
0.00
0.09
0.06
0.00
135
0.85
0.09
0.00
7.38
3.45
161
0.35
0.13
0.59
0.23
0.24
0.67
0.21

Rd3

0.07
0.00
0.01
0.09
0.03
0.00
0.02
0.11
0.05
0.03
0.09
0.00
0.09
0.05
0.43
0.73
0.00
0.09
0.79
1.18
0.44
6.14
0.22
3.49
10.00
0.00
0.01
0.00
0.11
0.02
0.04

Rd4

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.09
0.01
0.22
0.20
0.01
0.27
0.15
0.02
0.09
0.09
0.00
1.93
0.07
0.01
0.00
2.01
2.97
0.32
0.41
0.00
10.00
5.59
0.01
0.00
0.05
0.92
0.47
1.53

Rd5

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.02
0.04
0.00
0.03
0.08
0.21
0.05
0.00
111
0.45
0.24
0.20
0.38
0.01
0.26
7.37
131
6.86
0.40
0.73
2.46
0.00
0.02
0.05
0.45
2.73
0.56

Rd6

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.02
0.05
0.00
0.01
0.18
131
0.21
0.09
0.07
0.04
0.36
1.39
2.64
3.45
3.47
10.00
0.00
0.06
2.61
4.15
4.53
10.00
0.00
0.09
1.10
0.11
0.03
2.65

Rd7

0.00
0.05
0.05
0.00
0.09
0.09
0.03
0.05
0.00
0.01
0.09
0.05
0.00
0.93
0.03
0.65
0.09
0.03
3.14
171
7.81
0.65
2.98
4.36
10.00
0.07
0.03
0.55
0.00
0.04
0.03

Rd8

0.00
0.01
0.02
0.18
0.02
0.07
0.00
0.26
0.00
0.09
0.25
213
0.55
0.10
0.06
1.27
0.09
0.00
0.04
3.18
0.03
4.58
2.38
2.08
10.00
0.05
0.03
0.05
0.05
0.06
0.06

Rd9

0.00
0.03
0.07
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.48
0.02
0.40
0.10
0.00
0.11
0.02
0.60
0.34
0.00
0.75
0.44
1.56
451
0.95
10.00
2.85
5.39
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.90
0.13
0.00

Rd10

0.00
0.00
0.04
0.07
0.00
0.20
0.00
0.11
0.00
0.36
0.00
0.00
0.26
0.97
0.10
0.00
0.05
0.52
0.04
2.06
3.22
0.01
10.00
0.40
1.46
0.00
0.27
0.13
0.03
0.35
0.09

Total

0.07
0.09
0.29
0.49
0.62
0.68
0.77
1.79
1.80
2.01
2.38
251
3.43
3.45
5.88
5.96
6.16
6.22
17.66
20.21
20.23
29.88
33.59
36.71
55.85
0.27
1.13
221
2.90
4.75
5.26
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Place
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Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest

Master Score Sheet

Accuracy

Competitor/Team
Kathy Cox
Louise Cadoret
Kathy Kangas
Brenda Blue
Anne Winning
Monique Careau
Cathie Garrett
Brenda Latta

Yu Ai-hua

Chu Hsiao-hung
Er Tzu-Kuel
Chao Hui-hua
Han Chien-hua

Rd1

0.06
0.03
0.02
0.16
0.67
0.77
0.27
10.00
0.03
0.02
0.23
10.00
0.02

Rd2

0.01
0.00
0.03
0.00
2,57
0.00
141
10.00
0.22
0.00
0.91
1.96
0.00

Rd3

0.04
1.07
0.45
0.26
0.05
0.89
0.53
10.00
1.48
0.09
0.53
0.09
1.18

Rd4

0.04
0.07
0.00
0.17
114
1.54
2.01
111
0.64
0.15
0.05
115
9.95

Rd5

0.05
0.00
0.51
0.05
0.07
0.00
217
0.00
0.29
0.13
1.66
0.09
0.08

Rd6

0.04
0.00
0.09
0.77
0.07
0.18
1.59
0.03
0.29
0.03
0.03
1.96
1.00

Rd7

0.03
0.05
0.00
0.05
0.09
3.65
1.00
3.72
0.82
0.09
1.64
0.07
10.00

Rd8

0.00
0.00
0.26
0.09
1.15
2.10
191
3.01
0.09
10.00
10.00
2.33
3.25

Rd9

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1.20
0.75
0.23
1.82
0.15
0.00
0.08
0.08
1.50

Rd10

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.46
0.00
1.37
131
0.00
0.13
0.25
1.68
0.00

Total

0.27
1.22
1.36
1.55
7.47
9.88
12.49
41.00
4.01
10.64
15.38
19.41
26.98
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Guest

Guest
Guest
Guest

Guest
Guest

Master Score Sheet

Competitor

P. Forand

G. Stefan

J. Benham

M. Kuster

T. McCarthy

D. Harlow

B. Gorrell

N. Van Chesteing

W. Walley
C. Winning

Yvon Crevier

H. Trempenau

B. Sketchley

R. Coyne

M. Limond

Sun Ching-jui
Chang, Ho-sheng
Chang Poo-chi
Fang Pin-poo

Chia Cheng-hsieng

Rd1

6.83
7.30
7.90
9.30
8.37
7.87
9.73
9.60

8.93
9.07

10.70
10.93
10.86
12.33
6.77

8.63
9.56
9.70

10.53
12

Rd2

6.46
7.56
8.40
8.96
9.63
8.76
10.06
10.03

9.66
7.16

10.60
10.76
10.3
12.73
7.43

8.80
9.30
11.76

9.86
10.86

Rd3

6.76
6.96
7.43
9.53
9.60
16.00
9.43
10.20

10.60
8.83

10.03
11.30
8.4
10.86
7.63

8.60
9.06
10.33

9.76
11.83

Rd4

6.47
7.67
7.77
8.40
10.47
6.73
9.77
10.30

11.33
16.00

9.83
11.13
12.87

16

6.43

9.10
10.37
11.23

16
16

Rd5

7.00
7.03
7.53
8.77
9.17
8.90
10.10
10.60

10.83
10.83

12.57

10.43

12.93
8.73
6.83

8.87
11.63
10.43

10.53
12.3

Total

33.52
36.52
39.03
44.96
47.24
48.26
49.09
50.73

51.35
51.89

53.73
54.55
55.36
60.65
35.09

44.00
49.92
53.45

56.68
62.99
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Place
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Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest

Master Score Sheet

Competitor

Cathy Cox
Brenda Blue

K. Kangas

L. Cadoret

A. Winning

C. Garrett

M. Careau

Chu Hsiao-hung
Yu Al-hau
Chao Hui-hau
Han Chien Hua
Er Tzu-Kuel

Rd1

7.07
8.00
7.90
8.10
10.37
10.90
12.40
10.80
8.57
13.63
12.90
16.00

Rd2

7.36

7.30

8.86

11.23
11.46
11.93
10.63
10.23
15.10
11.46
11.56
11.16

Rd3

8.90
8.16
8.36
8.66
11.46
11.53
16.00
9.36
8.86
10.70
10.83
12.96

Rd4

9.23

7.63

8.17

16.00
11.83
10.53
11.80
11.73
16.00
11.17
13.27
16.00

Rd5

7.23
9.47
8.40
9.73
10.17
12.50
10.02
9.30
9.90
12.33
12.13
14.10

Total

39.79
40.56
41.69
53.72
55.29
57.39
60.85
51.42
58.43
59.29
60.69
70.22

7.96

8.11

8.34
10.74
11.06
11.48
12.17
10.28
11.69
11.86
12.14
14.04



